

You're Invited to the

UPLIFT ARMENIA ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP MEETING

Where:	Der Dutchman, 445 S. Jefferson Street, Plain City, OH 43064			
When:	Saturday, November 4 , 2023; serving @ 8:15 AM (doors open at 8:00 AM)			
What:	<u>Family Style, Hot Breakfast</u> (Bacon, Sausage, Eggs, Home Fries, Biscuits, Gravy, Pancakes, Pastries, Beverage). <u>Silent Auction!</u>			
Cost:	\$30/person non-member; children 12 and under free.			
Who:	All persons interested in supporting Uplift Armenia and the Armenian Children's Support Fund			
Program:	Project Update – Joe Clase, Marine Galstyan, and Miriam Jamalyan			
	Meeting Our Goals – Richard Funt			
	Election/Reinstate Director for 5-year term			
Registration	n: Detach and complete form at bottom of page; send, along with payment, to Uplift Armenia, 1877 Stockwell Dr, Columbus, OH 43235. Deadline : October 26.			
Questions:	s: <u>smfunt@gmail.com</u> ; 614-459-3762			
	(DETACH/CUT HERE)			
Name(s)				
ADDRESS				
EMAIL	PHONE			
AMOUNT ENG	CLOSED # members# NONMEMBERS X \$30 = \$			
DONATION \$				

Send completed form and check, payable to Armenian Children's Support Fund, to Uplift Armenia, 1877 Stockwell Dr, Coumbus, OH 43235

Uplift Armenia is a project under the Armenian Children's Support Fund a 501©(3) Charitable Nonprofit Corporation which has a long-term goal of providing an opportunity to all people through education.



Uplift Armenia

2024 Membership Pledge Form

Membership is for a calendar year. **Armenian Children's Support Fund**

Join us in helping Armenian children!

Name(s):				
Business Name (if applicable):				
Address:				
Email:				
Phone:				

Annual Pledge

Dollar Amount	Item	Description	Individual Donation Amount
	Newsletter Subscriptions (Attach list of additional subscribers/ addresses @ \$10 ea)	Quarterly newsletter highlighting activities and news from Armenia.	USPS = \$10/yr Email = Free
	Individual Membership (if multiple, attach list)	Members have annual meeting registration (meal) and voting rights, plus candidacy for board positions, invitation to all events, and newsletter.	\$125/yr additional household member(s) \$30 ea/yr; please list
	Corporate Sponsorship (if multiple, attach list)	Includes an annual membership for 2,individual sponsor recognition in publications, annual meeting registration (meal) and voting rights and newsletter.	\$275/yr
	Additional Donation for in-country programs.	We thank you for any additional donation you are able to make to assist with the in-country Armenian children's programs.	

Payment Method

All amounts may be paid with submission of this form. Payment may be as quarterly installments, please include 25% of 2024 total with this form. Send to:

Armenian Children's Support Fund 1877 Stockwell Drive Columbus, OH 43235

Make checks payable to "Armenian Children's Support Fund" an IRS 501(c)3 registered charity organization. Receipts for tax-deductible contributions will be sent back to the contact listed on this form.